
perro viejo
menu

TAPAS

Iberian Ham Croquettes

Bao Buns with Crispy Chicken, 
Gochujang Sauce, and Japanese Mayo 

Mexican Toast with Octopus, 
Avocado, and Shrimp Salad

Yakitori Chicken with Sautéed Bulgur
 and aji Sauce 

Mini Beef Burgers (100g),Brie Cheese, 

Green Mustard and Herb Aioli, 
with Caramelized Onion

Homemade Shrimp and Pickles Salad  

Korean-Style Patatas Bravas

Japanese-Mexican Chicken Gyozas

Chill Crab-Style
 King Prawn Tacos (2 u)

to start 

  Payoyo Cheese - 90g / 260g

  Seasoned Tomato with Avocado and Prawn

5,9 13

8

10

14

13

5,5 12,8

10

7 16

5,9 17

pastas

Spaghetti with Lobster in Cava Sauce
+ Fresh Seasonal Truffle 

Gnocchi with Hazelnut Pesto, 

Sun-Dried Tomato and Roasted Pumpkin

16

17
 

paella

Duck Rice with Seasonal Mushrooms - Serves Two

Seafood Arroz del Senyoret - Serves Two  
Iberian Rice with XO Sauce - Serves Two

28
30
30

            Oysters 

Oyster No. 2 Natural Style

Oyster No. 2 with Bloody Mary

Oyster No. 2 with Ceviche-Style Dressing

                          TO START

MANZANILLA maruja    

pedro ximénez fernando castilla

Mimosa     3,5

4

negroni     6

 Oysters from Marennes-Oléron (France)

      5

      5,5

      5,5

5

carles andreu. cava macabeo+parellada 3,2

2,7

from the sea 

Turbot with Carrot 
Purée and Seasonal Vegetables 

25

Whole Fried Sea Bass (500g)
 with Kimchi Mayo and Citrus 

Ceviche of Sea Bass with 
Leche de Tigre and Yellow Chili Emulsion   

From the Farm to the Grill

Chicken Churrasco with Mashed Potatoes
Bacon, and Ricotta

18

Beef Tenderloin (200g)
 with Seasonal Sautéed Vegetables and Truffled Purée    30

DESSERTS

Tiramisú-Style Brioche French Toast

Homemade Baked Cheesecake

Cookie Cake-Style French Toast 
with Vanilla Ice Cream 

8

7,5

WE HAVE A MENU AVAILABLE FOR PEOPLE

 WITH ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES

GRUPO

955440030 @perroviejomalaga

WWW.GRUPOPERROVIEJO.COM
booking ONLINE

H O L A

H E L L O

S A L U T

H A L L O

C I A O

こ ん に ち は

9

  7

27

2,5

8

11

6,5

25

Artichoke with Hollandaise
 Foam and Parmesan 

vermú les cousins donzell.

tapas bar 

100% Iberian Acorn-Fed Ham - 90g

 

Gordal Olives 

 VAT INCLUDED

20

Charcoal-Roasted Patatas Bravas with Alioli                                                             

Bread and Breadsticks per Person - VAT Included-

8

13

Totopos with Beef Rib Birria, 
Guacamole, Pico de Gallo, and Cheddar 

top

top

top

top

top

top

top

top

top

top

top

1,8

t p

14

5,9

6,2

top



VINOS H O L A

H E L L O

S A L U T

H A L L O

C I A O

こ ん に ち は

HERACLIO ALFARO. Rioja. TEMPRANILLO+GRACIANO+MAZUELO
MáRQUeZ Y BENGOA RESERVA. Rioja. tempranillo

CAMAROLOS. málaga.  CABERNET SAUVIGNON+SYRAH+TEMPRANILLO

3,40 € 19 €
22 €

pperez. riBERA DEL DUERo. tempranillo 3,40 € 19 €

38 €
19 €

hallado. sierra de málaga. syrah+petit verdot de cultivo ecologico 23 €
PETIT PITTACUm. bierzo. mencía

antídoto. ribera del duero. tinto fino 100%

DR. LOOSEN. MOSEL-SAAR-RUWEr. RIESLING

rey santo. Rueda. verdejo 3,20  € 18 €
perro verde. rueda. verdejo 24 €

PRIMERA HUIDA. SEVILLa. VIOGNIER

MUÑARRATE . RIOJA. GARNACHA

TINTOS

BLANCOS

ROSADOS

cava/champagne

GENEROSOS

NOVIO PERFECTO. VALENCIa. MOSCATEL-VIURA

3,40 €

dehesa gago. toro. 100% tinta de toro 
pago el espino. Sierra de Málaga. Petit Verdot + Syrah + Tempranillo  

24 €
48 €

26 €

TOKAJI DRY. HUNGRÍa. FURMIT + HARSLEVELU
neno sobre lías. valdeorras. 100% godello
la ola del melliero. SIERRAS DE MÁLAGa. PEDRO XIMÉNEZ, MOSCATEL DE MÁLAGA

fenomenal. rueda, verdejo. viura

CARLES ANDREU BRUT. RIOJA. GARNACHA

MANZANILLA MARUJA. JEREZ, PALOMINO FINO

ROSELITO. RIBERA DEL DUERO. TEMPRANILLO, ALBILLO

delamotte brut. champagne. chardonnay + pinot noir `+ pinot meunier

19 €

26 €

3,70 € 21 €

80 €

22 €
35 €

20 €
21 €
19 €
26 €
25 €

22 €

28 €

TODOS NUESTROS PRECIOS IVA INCLUIDO  

VERMUT / APERITIVOS
MARTINI RUBINO 4,50 €

TeRRA DE aytona. rías baixas. albariño  

3,40 €

23 €

GRUPO

955440030 perroviejomalaga

paraje del mical. granada.  Tempranillo

la montesa. rioja.  garnacha

amontillado greatduke. JEREZ, PALOMINO FINO

4,00 €

4 ,20 €

3,00 €

3,90 €

28 €

29 €

4 ,00 €
3 ,50 €
3 ,70 €

4,60 €

FIERO SPRITZ

ST GERMAIN SPRITZ
6,00 €
6,00 €


